68
•  Flexible magnetic tape with adhesive tape
•  Incremental coding
•  Cover strip available on request
•  Resistant to debris, liquids and oils
•  Standard rolls up to 100 m
•  MT10, MT20, MT25, MT32, MT40, MT50 series
•  MTS10, MTS20, MTS25, MTS50 series

- /Sxxx
d
Order code
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
50 = 50,0 m
100 = 100,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
100 = ±85 µm/m
50 = ±35 µm/m (up to 30 m)
10 = ±8 µm/m (up to 10 m)
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
1 = supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
MTS50
MTS20
MTS25
MTS10
- XXX
a
- XXX
b
- X
c
- /Sxxx
d
a LENGTH
1 = 1,0 m
2 = 2,0 m
4 = 4,0 m
10 = 10,0 m
20 = 20,0 m
30 = 30,0 m
b ACCURACY CLASS
50 = ±35 µm/m
c COVER STRIP
0 = not supplied
d CUSTOM VERSION
Order code
Lika Electronic Srl R • Specifications subject to changes without prior notice • www.lika.it • info@lika.it
Document release Date Description
1.1 04.05.2021 MTS10, MTS25: introduction